
27-mrt 3-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 1-mei 8-mei 15-mei 22-mei 29-mei 5-jun 12-jun 20-jun 26-jun 3-jul 10-jul 17-jul 24-jul 31-jul 7-aug 14-aug 21-aug 28-aug 4-sep 11-sep
Speler Tot T10 Gem T10 Tot jaar Gem. jr aantal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 Han Meijerink 349 34,9          406 33,8        12        33 34 33 40 30 36 30 37 35 30 41 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Ruben Dijkhuis 348 34,8          375 34,1        11        38 39 27 35 0 30 37 35 30 33 31 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Evert Bosch 333 33,3          363 33,0        11        32 30 33 33 0 33 34 30 33 37 31 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Bob Wester 312 31,2          334 30,4        11        26 28 0 31 37 22 32 39 35 29 26 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Rinus van Zanten 329 32,9          329 32,9        10        35 35 0 33 28 34 32 34 30 32 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Arjan Wassink 322 32,2          322 32,2        10        0 30 29 36 31 36 34 30 37 26 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Arjan Webbink 303 33,7          303 33,7        9          35 37 32 31 0 32 37 34 31 - 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Arjan Haveman 284 31,6          284 31,6        9          0 0 31 33 30 36 26 27 31 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 William Muller 278 30,9          278 30,9        9          34 0 30 36 0 27 32 0 29 31 29 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Alfred Agteres 277 30,8          277 30,8        9          29 33 36 0 0 28 0 39 27 31 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Albert Willemsen 272 30,2          272 30,2        9          33 35 27 31 0 29 0 32 23 29 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Paul Luttikhuis 269 29,9          269 29,9        9          36 29 31 29 24 27 0 36 23 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Chris Lemmens 252 31,5          252 31,5        8          28 31 33 29 0 31 33 0 35 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Raymond Harmsen 246 27,3          246 27,3        9          0 28 29 32 0 28 26 33 22 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Bert Jan Freie 242 30,3          242 30,3        8          24 33 31 0 0 29 26 34 0 0 36 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Ben Lubbers 240 30,0          240 30,0        8          26 0 32 31 26 0 0 33 32 27 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Freddy Groothedde 230 28,8          230 28,8        8          0 0 26 33 27 27 35 33 30 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Fons Woolderink 227 32,4          227 32,4        7          0 32 31 38 32 0 0 30 34 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Stef Krommedijk 226 32,3          226 32,3        7          0 0 27 0 33 28 38 37 0 0 31 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Gerrit Tijhof 219 31,3          219 31,3        7          0 0 26 32 33 29 0 35 33 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Piet Brok 204 29,1          204 29,1        7          29 26 0 38 24 32 - 24 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Erik Schott 199 28,4          199 28,4        7          23 0 22 27 0 32 0 27 0 0 32 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Erik Timmerman 187 31,2          187 31,2        6          0 0 0 33 0 0 34 0 33 27 26 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Arjan Nijen Twilhaar 185 30,8          185 30,8        6          30 - 0 0 31 0 0 33 30 0 28 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Peter Bruns 177 29,5          177 29,5        6          0 0 0 29 34 0 29 29 0 29 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Han Rutten 164 27,3          164 27,3        6          30 32 22 30 0 0 0 0 27 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Fons Bruns 142 28,4          142 28,4        5          0 0 25 26 0 0 37 0 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Ferdinand Agteres 129 25,8          129 25,8        5          0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27 - 26 20 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Hans Geurtse 86 28,7          86 28,7        3          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 37 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Henk Jan Resink 86 28,7          86 28,7        3          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 23 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Hans Plaggemars 81 27,0          81 27,0        3          0 0 0 31 0 22 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Patrick Hekkert 59 29,5          59 29,5        2          0 0 0 30 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ben Ganzeboom 53 26,5          53 26,5        2          0 27 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Henk ter Avest 30 30,0          30 30,0        1          0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Erwin Schorn 26 26,0          26 26,0        1          26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Joop Kordes 26 26,0          26 26,0        1          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

aantal beste 10 5961 7528 30,7        245      18 17 21 27 15 21 17 26 25 22 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
gem 20,4    



Birdie klassement Punten Longest Punten Neary Punten

1 Ruben Dijkhuis 23 1 Ruben Dijkhuis 2 1 Fons Woolderink 2
2 Arjan Webbink 16 2 Arjan Webbink 2 2 Arjan Webbink 2
3 Evert Bosch 13 3 Evert Bosch 2 3 Arjan Nijen Twilhaar 1
4 William Muller 9 4 Erik Timmerman 2 4 Ruben Dijkhuis 1
5 Erik Timmerman 8 5 Han Meijerink 1 5 Arjan Wassink 1
6 Han Meijerink 7 6 William Muller 1 6 Erik Schott 1
7 Paul Luttikhuis 5 7 Arjan Nijen Twilhaar 1 7 Rinus van Zanten 1
8 Arjan Haveman 5 8 Ferdinand Agteres 1 8 Erik Timmerman 1
9 Arjan Nijen Twilhaar 4 9 9 Ferdinand Agteres 1

10 Arjan Wassink 4 10 10 Ben Lubbers 1
11 Piet Brok 4 11 11
12 Alfred Agteres 3 12 12
13 Fons Woolderink 3 13 13
14 Han Rutten 3 14 14
15 Erik Schott 3 15 15
16 Stef Krommedijk 2 16 16
17 Rinus van Zanten 2
18 Gerrit Tijhof 2
19 Raymond Harmsen 2
20 Bob Wester 2
21 Freddy Groothedde 2
22 Ferdinand Agteres 2
23 Albert Willemsen 2
24 Ben Lubbers 1
25 Bert Jan Freie 1
26 Peter Bruns 1
27 Chris Lemmens 1



Birdies per hole 2019
Hole slagen Totaal 27-mrt 3-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 1-mei 8-mei 15-mei 22-mei 29-mei 5-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 3-jul 10-jul 17-jul 24-jul 31-jul 7-aug 14-aug 21-aug 28-aug 4-sep 11-sep Hole slagen 2015 2016 2017 2018
H1 Par4 12 3 0 1 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 H1 Par4 17 18 24 19
H2 Par5 9 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 H2 Par5 22 16 23 25
H3 Par3 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 H3 Par3 19 8 22 18
H4 Par4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 H4 Par4 9 5 15 11
H5 Par5 11 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 H5 Par5 21 28 30 34
H6 Par3 6 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 H6 Par3 12 10 14 12
H7 Par4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 H7 Par4 11 9 15 14
H8 Par4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 H8 Par4 15 12 12 17
H9 Par3 7 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 H9 Par3 11 4 15 10
H10 Par5 14 0 3 0 4 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 H10 Par5 23 26 26 34
H11 Par3 9 2 0 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 H11 Par3 20 17 19 12
H12 Par4 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 H12 Par4 1 0 13 5
H13 Par4 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 H13 Par4 5 9 12 14
H14 Par4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 H14 Par4 4 5 5 6
H15 Par4 11 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 H15 Par4 15 9 15 28
H16 Par4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 H16 Par4 5 2 0 6
H17 Par4 10 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 H17 Par4 9 8 14 10
H18 Par3 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 3 H18 Par3 20 11 7 7
totaal 133 13 11 9 16 2 8 12 14 8 9 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 239 197 281 282

Hole slagen Totaal 27-mrt 3-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 1-mei 8-mei 15-mei 22-mei 29-mei 5-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 3-jul 10-jul 17-jul 24-jul 31-jul 7-aug 14-aug 21-aug 28-aug 4-sep 11-sep
H1 Par4 0
H2 Par5 0
H3 Par3 0
H4 Par4 0
H5 Par5 1 1
H6 Par3 0
H7 Par4 0
H8 Par4 0
H9 Par3 0
H10 Par5 2 1 1
H11 Par3 0
H12 Par4 0
H13 Par4 0
H14 Par4 0
H15 Par4 0
H16 Par4 0
H17 Par4 0
H18 Par3 0
totaal 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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